
1 98 Mijaljević Nenad ASK Gaga Avala racing team Zastava Yugo 55 25 1

2 95 Ristić ĐorĎe AMSK KV Racing team Zastava Yugo 55 18

1 86 Kunčer Filip ASU Vukas sport Peugeot 106 Rallye 25 1

2 91 Marić Marko AK XM Racing team Peugeot 106 Rallye 18

3 89 Jovanović Petar ASU Zeka auto sport Peugeot 106 Rallye 15

4 90 Arsić Dragoljub ASK Gaga Avala racing team Peugeot 106 Rallye 12

88 Vojinović Radmilo AMSK KV Racing team VW Polo od

1 84 Lukić Dragan ASK Gaga Avala racing team Zastava Yugo 25 1

2 97 Ilić Dejan ASK Gaga Avala racing team Zastava Yugo 18

1 85 Spasojević Miloš ASU Pobednik Peugeot 206 25 1

2 93 Rogulić Aleksandar AK XM Racing team Peugeot 206 18

87 Filipović Dragan ASK Gaga Avala racing team Citroen Saxo od

1 100 Zahirović Mario ASU Oracal Polikarbonati team Ford Fiesta 12.5

1 99 Milić Života ASK Gaga Avala racing team Ford Focus 12.5

83 ĐorĎević SrĎan ASK Gaga Avala racing team Peugeot 306 nv

1 94 Stojković Dragan AMKK Verba sport Alfa Romeo 147 25 1

2 96 Deretić Mirko ASK Gaga Avala racing team Ford Focus 18

92 Čolović Dejan ASK Concord Racing team Ford Focus od

Beograd - Čukarica

Beograd - Rakovica

RuĎinci - Vrnjačka Banja

Beograd - Palilula

Kragujevac

Kraljevo

Beograd - Rakovica

Beograd - Zvezdara

Beograd - Voždovac

K L A S A   V I I   -   o d   1 6 0 1   d o   2 0 0 0   c c m   -   G r u p a   N   i   A

K L A S A   I X   -   d o   2 0 0 0   c c m   -   S P   -   S u p e r   P r o d u c t i o n

K L A S A   I I   -   d o   1 1 5 0   c c m   -   Y U G O   5 5 / S p o r t

K L A S A   V I   -   o d   1 4 0 1   d o   1 6 0 0   c c m   -   G r u p a   E 1

K L A S A   I I I   -   o d   1 1 5 1   d o   1 4 0 0   c c m   -   G r u p a   N

K L A S A   I V   -   o d   1 1 5 1   d o   1 4 0 0   c c m   -   G r u p a   E 1

K L A S A   V   -   d o   1 6 0 0   c c m   -   S L   1 6 0 0

A U T O   T R K A  N A   K R U Ž N I M   S T A Z A M A

S L O V A K I A R I N G   2 0 2 2  -  T r k a  1

Plas 

man

St.   

br:
V o z a č K l u b V o z i l o

T r k a

R 1

N a c i o n a l n i   š a m p i o n a t   S r b i j e

25

3 AMKK Verba sport 25

P  L  A  S  M  A  N     E  K  I  P  A     K  L  U  B  O  V  A

R 1

6 AMSK KV Racing team 18

7 ASU Zeka auto sport 15

2 AK XM Racing team 36

Plasman K l u b M e s t o
T r k a

5 ASU Vukas sport

ASK Concord Racing team -

8 ASU ORACAL polikarbonati team 12.5

4 ASU Pobednik 25

1 ASK Gaga Avala racing team 68
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POLE POSITION

 11
80 Simon SIKHART

2:29.120

 12
94 Dragan STOJKOVIC

2:31.123

 23
92 Dejan COLOVIC

2:32.707

 24
81 Ondrej FEKETE

2:33.797

 35
85 Milos SPASOJEVIC

2:37.916

 36
96 Mirko DERETIC

2:38.870

 47
86 Filip KUNCER

2:41.709

 48
91 Marko MARIC

2:42.679

 59
97 Dragan LUKIC

2:44.553

 510
84 Dejan ILIC

2:44.660

 611
88 Radmilo VOJINOVIC

2:45.349

 612
89 Petar JOVANOVIC

2:45.995

 713
93 Aleksandar ROGULIC

2:46.103

 714
90 Arsic DRAGOLJUB

2:46.348

 815
82 Tomas KAMENISTIAK

2:48.168

 816
100 Mario ZAHIROVIC

2:48.215

 917
98 Nenad MIJALJEVIC

2:55.337

 918
95 Dorde RISTIC

3:00.235

 1019
99 Zivota MILIC

3:12.534

 1020
87 Dragan FILIPOVIC

5:33.986

Printed: 23.4.2022 11:54:57 

Timekeeping             Ákos Fehér 

Race Director            Peter Kevický 

Jury President           Vladimír Hybáček 

Steward                   Ján Žgravčák 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

ČESKOSLOVENSKÁ TROFEJ 
ČST 2.0 

RACE 1 

Race (25:00 Time) 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

23.4.2022 13:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
94 
80 
81 
96 
85 
86 
91 
97 
84 
93 
89 
82 
90 

100 
98 
95 
99 

92 
88 
87 

Name 
Dragan STOJKOVIC 
Simon SIKHART 
Ondrej FEKETE 
Mirko DERETIC 
Milos SPASOJEVIC 
Filip KUNCER 
Marko MARIC 
Dragan LUKIC 
Dejan ILIC 
Aleksandar ROGULIC 
Petar JOVANOVIC 
Tomas KAMENISTIAK 
Arsic DRAGOLJUB 
Mario ZAHIROVIC 
Nenad MIJALJEVIC 
Dorde RISTIC 
Zivota MILIC 

Dejan COLOVIC 
Radmilo VOJINOVIC 
Dragan FILIPOVIC 

Class 
9 
CST - 2.0 
CST - 2.0 
9 
5 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 
CST - 2.0 
3 
6 
2 
2 
7 

9 
3 
5 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

3 
2 

Best Tm 
2:29.614 
2:30.351 
2:34.678 
2:34.096 
2:38.941 
2:41.610 
2:40.948 
2:41.012 
2:41.765 
2:44.301 
2:45.895 
2:45.541 
2:45.616 
2:52.663 
2:59.356 
2:59.391 
3:04.745 

2:31.895 
4:05.309 

Diff 

0.876 
37.932 
51.822 

1:10.196 
1:23.830 
1:24.938 
1:26.040 
1:35.458 
1:49.535 
1:57.421 
1:57.623 
1:58.316 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.876 
37.056 
13.890 
18.374 
13.634 
1.108 
1.102 
9.418 

14.077 
7.886 
0.202 
0.693 
1 Lap 

14.709 
1.351 

45.405 

Total Tm 
26:07.170 
26:08.046 
26:45.102 
26:58.992 
27:17.366 
27:31.000 
27:32.108 
27:33.210 
27:42.628 
27:56.705 
28:04.591 
28:04.793 
28:05.486 
26:29.975 
26:44.684 
26:46.035 
27:31.440 

11:01.260 
8:37.799 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.876 

Avg. Speed 

122,433 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.614 

Best Speed 

142,495 

Best Lap by 

94 - Dragan STOJKOVIC 

Printed: 23.4.2022 14:25:19 

Timekeeping             Ákos Fehér 

Race Director            Peter Kevický 

Jury President           Vladimír Hybáček 

Steward                   Ján Žgravčák 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

ČESKOSLOVENSKÁ TROFEJ 
ČST 2.0 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:24:57 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

23.4.2022 13:20 



Pos 

CST - 2.0 
1 
2 
3 

2 
1 
2 

3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

4 
1 
2 

5 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

6 
1 

7 
1 

9 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

80 
81 
82 

98 
95 

86 
91 
89 
90 

88 

97 
84 

85 
93 

87 

100 

99 

94 
96 

92 

Name 

Simon SIKHART 
Ondrej FEKETE 
Tomas KAMENISTIAK 

Nenad MIJALJEVIC 
Dorde RISTIC 

Filip KUNCER 
Marko MARIC 
Petar JOVANOVIC 
Arsic DRAGOLJUB 

Radmilo VOJINOVIC 

Dragan LUKIC 
Dejan ILIC 

Milos SPASOJEVIC 
Aleksandar ROGULIC 

Dragan FILIPOVIC 

Mario ZAHIROVIC 

Zivota MILIC 

Dragan STOJKOVIC 
Mirko DERETIC 

Dejan COLOVIC 

Class 

CST - 2.0 
CST - 2.0 
CST - 2.0 

2 
2 

3 
3 
3 
3 

3 

4 
4 

5 
5 

5 

6 

7 

9 
9 

9 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 

8 
8 

9 
9 
9 
9 

2 

9 
9 

9 
9 

8 

8 

9 
9 

3 

Best Tm 

2:30.351 
2:34.678 
2:45.541 

2:59.356 
2:59.391 

2:41.610 
2:40.948 
2:45.895 
2:45.616 

4:05.309 

2:41.012 
2:41.765 

2:38.941 
2:44.301 

2:52.663 

3:04.745 

2:29.614 
2:34.096 

2:31.895 

Diff 

37.056 
1:56.747 

1.351 

1.108 
33.591 
34.486 

DNF 

9.418 

39.339 

DNF 

51.822 

DNF 

Gap 

37.056 
1:19.691 

1.351 

1.108 
32.483 
0.895 

9.418 

39.339 

51.822 

Total Tm 

26:08.046 
26:45.102 
28:04.793 

26:44.684 
26:46.035 

27:31.000 
27:32.108 
28:04.591 
28:05.486 

8:37.799 

27:33.210 
27:42.628 

27:17.366 
27:56.705 

26:29.975 

27:31.440 

26:07.170 
26:58.992 

11:01.260 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.876 

Avg. Speed 

122,433 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.614 

Best Speed 

142,495 

Best Lap by 

94 - Dragan STOJKOVIC 

Printed: 23.4.2022 14:27:31 

Timekeeping             Ákos Fehér 

Race Director            Peter Kevický 

Jury President           Vladimír Hybáček 

Steward                   Ján Žgravčák 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

ČESKOSLOVENSKÁ TROFEJ 
ČST 2.0 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:24:57 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

23.4.2022 13:20 



Lap 

(91) Marko MARIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(97) Dragan LUKIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(84) Dejan ILIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(93) Aleksandar ROGULIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(89) Petar JOVANOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(82) Tomas KAMENISTIAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Time of Day 

13:29:12.188 

13:33:31.420 

13:36:12.368 

13:38:54.469 

13:41:38.685 

13:44:21.883 

13:47:04.269 

13:49:46.767 

13:52:29.825 

13:29:13.372 

13:33:34.666 

13:36:18.618 

13:39:01.494 

13:41:44.162 

13:44:27.581 

13:47:08.882 

13:49:49.894 

13:52:30.927 

13:29:13.811 

13:33:34.963 

13:36:19.641 

13:39:02.977 

13:41:45.955 

13:44:28.243 

13:47:10.008 

13:49:52.450 

13:52:40.345 

13:29:15.813 

13:33:36.314 

13:36:22.148 

13:39:07.406 

13:41:51.707 

13:44:36.380 

13:47:22.269 

13:50:07.859 

13:52:54.422 

13:29:15.193 

13:33:35.794 

13:36:22.839 

13:39:09.466 

13:41:55.361 

13:44:41.472 

13:47:28.371 

13:50:14.818 

13:53:02.308 

13:29:16.919 

13:33:37.941 

13:36:25.838 

13:39:11.883 

13:41:57.582 

13:44:43.123 

13:47:29.447 

13:50:15.791 

13:53:02.510 

Lap Tm 

4:06.119 

4:19.232 

2:40.948 

2:42.101 

2:44.216 

2:43.198 

2:42.386 

2:42.498 

2:43.058 

4:05.112 

4:21.294 

2:43.952 

2:42.876 

2:42.668 

2:43.419 

2:41.301 

2:41.012 

2:41.033 

4:05.157 

4:21.152 

2:44.678 

2:43.336 

2:42.978 

2:42.288 

2:41.765 

2:42.442 

2:47.895 

4:04.976 

4:20.501 

2:45.834 

2:45.258 

2:44.301 

2:44.673 

2:45.889 

2:45.590 

2:46.563 

4:05.160 

4:20.601 

2:47.045 

2:46.627 

2:45.895 

2:46.111 

2:46.899 

2:46.447 

2:47.490 

4:04.722 

4:21.022 

2:47.897 

2:46.045 

2:45.699 

2:45.541 

2:46.324 

2:46.344 

2:46.719 

Gap 

+13.113 

-1:38.284 

+1.153 

+2.115 

-1.018 

-0.812 

+0.112 

+0.560 

+16.182 

-1:37.342 

-1.076 

-0.208 

+0.751 

-2.118 

-0.289 

+0.021 

+15.995 

-1:36.474 

-1.342 

-0.358 

-0.690 

-0.523 

+0.677 

+5.453 

+15.525 

-1:34.667 

-0.576 

-0.957 

+0.372 

+1.216 

-0.299 

+0.973 

+15.441 

-1:33.556 

-0.418 

-0.732 

+0.216 

+0.788 

-0.452 

+1.043 

+16.300 

-1:33.125 

-1.852 

-0.346 

-0.158 

+0.783 

+0.020 

+0.375 

S1 

1:15.214 

1:30.485 

50.792 

51.255 

51.938 

51.788 

51.653 

50.992 

51.637 

1:15.371 

1:31.090 

52.417 

51.899 

50.885 

51.027 

50.353 

50.350 

50.220 

1:15.567 

1:31.326 

52.365 

51.790 

51.242 

51.103 

50.721 

50.909 

51.204 

1:15.892 

1:32.052 

52.576 

51.305 

51.468 

51.302 

52.356 

52.117 

52.546 

1:15.705 

1:31.872 

52.881 

52.686 

52.451 

52.545 

52.848 

52.334 

53.114 

1:17.123 

1:33.178 

53.774 

52.363 

52.508 

52.236 

52.216 

52.089 

52.475 

S2 

1:54.339 

1:54.545 

1:16.383 

1:17.027 

1:18.141 

1:17.527 

1:17.077 

1:17.375 

1:17.094 

1:53.767 

1:53.891 

1:17.577 

1:17.683 

1:17.858 

1:18.442 

1:17.628 

1:17.388 

1:17.340 

1:53.684 

1:53.628 

1:18.293 

1:17.520 

1:17.775 

1:17.438 

1:17.393 

1:17.754 

1:20.026 

1:53.255 

1:52.962 

1:19.631 

1:19.802 

1:18.961 

1:19.318 

1:19.091 

1:19.145 

1:19.561 

1:53.441 

1:53.041 

1:19.174 

1:19.500 

1:19.037 

1:18.960 

1:19.515 

1:19.578 

1:19.538 

1:52.798 

1:52.334 

1:19.504 

1:19.003 

1:18.815 

1:18.942 

1:19.719 

1:19.895 

1:19.827 

S3 

56.566 

54.202 

33.773 

33.819 

34.137 

33.883 

33.656 

34.131 

34.327 

55.974 

56.313 

33.958 

33.294 

33.925 

33.950 

33.320 

33.274 

33.473 

55.906 

56.198 

34.020 

34.026 

33.961 

33.747 

33.651 

33.779 

36.665 

55.829 

55.487 

33.627 

34.151 

33.872 

34.053 

34.442 

34.328 

34.456 

56.014 

55.688 

34.990 

34.441 

34.407 

34.606 

34.536 

34.535 

34.838 

54.801 

55.510 

34.619 

34.679 

34.376 

34.363 

34.389 

34.360 

34.417 

Lap 

(94) Dragan STOJKOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(80) Simon SIKHART 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(81) Ondrej FEKETE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(96) Mirko DERETIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(85) Milos SPASOJEVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(86) Filip KUNCER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Time of Day 

13:29:06.705 

13:33:26.734 

13:35:58.548 

13:38:28.162 

13:40:59.523 

13:43:32.057 

13:46:03.913 

13:48:35.119 

13:51:04.887 

13:29:05.718 

13:33:25.913 

13:35:58.816 

13:38:29.867 

13:41:00.218 

13:43:30.869 

13:46:02.862 

13:48:35.162 

13:51:05.763 

13:29:07.972 

13:33:29.273 

13:36:07.467 

13:38:44.391 

13:41:20.923 

13:43:56.849 

13:46:31.527 

13:49:06.563 

13:51:42.819 

13:29:10.032 

13:33:29.882 

13:36:05.278 

13:38:43.855 

13:41:23.110 

13:43:57.944 

13:46:32.894 

13:49:06.990 

13:51:56.709 

13:29:08.950 

13:33:29.598 

13:36:08.539 

13:38:47.572 

13:41:26.639 

13:44:06.790 

13:46:47.879 

13:49:30.529 

13:52:15.083 

13:29:11.596 

13:33:31.066 

13:36:12.676 

13:38:54.820 

13:41:39.035 

13:44:22.093 

13:47:04.460 

13:49:47.078 

13:52:28.717 

Lap Tm 

4:06.869 

4:20.029 

2:31.814 

2:29.614 

2:31.361 

2:32.534 

2:31.856 

2:31.206 

2:29.768 

4:08.001 

4:20.195 

2:32.903 

2:31.051 

2:30.351 

2:30.651 

2:31.993 

2:32.300 

2:30.601 

4:07.309 

4:21.301 

2:38.194 

2:36.924 

2:36.532 

2:35.926 

2:34.678 

2:35.036 

2:36.256 

4:05.917 

4:19.850 

2:35.396 

2:38.577 

2:39.255 

2:34.834 

2:34.950 

2:34.096 

2:49.719 

4:07.194 

4:20.648 

2:38.941 

2:39.033 

2:39.067 

2:40.151 

2:41.089 

2:42.650 

2:44.554 

4:05.846 

4:19.470 

2:41.610 

2:42.144 

2:44.215 

2:43.058 

2:42.367 

2:42.618 

2:41.639 

Gap 

+13.160 

-1:48.215 

-2.200 

+1.747 

+1.173 

-0.678 

-0.650 

-1.438 

+12.194 

-1:47.292 

-1.852 

-0.700 

+0.300 

+1.342 

+0.307 

-1.699 

+13.992 

-1:43.107 

-1.270 

-0.392 

-0.606 

-1.248 

+0.358 

+1.220 

+13.933 

-1:44.454 

+3.181 

+0.678 

-4.421 

+0.116 

-0.854 

+15.623 

+13.454 

-1:41.707 

+0.092 

+0.034 

+1.084 

+0.938 

+1.561 

+1.904 

+13.624 

-1:37.860 

+0.534 

+2.071 

-1.157 

-0.691 

+0.251 

-0.979 

S1 

1:15.277 

1:30.180 

48.293 

46.666 

47.266 

47.961 

47.083 

47.459 

46.815 

1:16.120 

1:30.168 

49.268 

48.398 

47.506 

47.655 

47.736 

47.993 

47.559 

1:17.235 

1:31.356 

50.243 

48.800 

49.137 

49.172 

48.787 

48.544 

49.390 

1:15.774 

1:31.252 

48.343 

48.433 

49.469 

47.896 

48.095 

47.622 

49.508 

1:16.968 

1:31.180 

50.601 

49.848 

50.059 

50.265 

50.803 

51.362 

51.099 

1:15.053 

1:30.447 

51.153 

51.070 

51.380 

51.306 

51.414 

50.978 

51.212 

S2 

1:56.457 

1:55.761 

1:12.345 

1:11.486 

1:12.561 

1:13.378 

1:12.937 

1:12.389 

1:11.745 

1:56.414 

1:55.931 

1:11.787 

1:11.599 

1:11.731 

1:11.685 

1:12.844 

1:12.300 

1:11.780 

1:55.149 

1:54.768 

1:15.593 

1:15.750 

1:15.257 

1:14.476 

1:13.897 

1:14.260 

1:14.583 

1:54.340 

1:54.637 

1:15.607 

1:18.007 

1:18.199 

1:15.391 

1:15.149 

1:15.481 

1:21.889 

1:55.049 

1:54.677 

1:15.814 

1:16.206 

1:16.217 

1:16.653 

1:16.652 

1:17.554 

1:19.359 

1:54.418 

1:54.517 

1:16.737 

1:17.234 

1:18.392 

1:17.856 

1:17.349 

1:17.449 

1:16.689 

S3 

55.135 

54.088 

31.176 

31.462 

31.534 

31.195 

31.836 

31.358 

31.208 

55.467 

54.096 

31.848 

31.054 

31.114 

31.311 

31.413 

32.007 

31.262 

54.925 

55.177 

32.358 

32.374 

32.138 

32.278 

31.994 

32.232 

32.283 

55.803 

53.961 

31.446 

32.137 

31.587 

31.547 

31.706 

30.993 

38.322 

55.177 

54.791 

32.526 

32.979 

32.791 

33.233 

33.634 

33.734 

34.096 

56.375 

54.506 

33.720 

33.840 

34.443 

33.896 

33.604 

34.191 

33.738 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap 

(90) Arsic DRAGOLJUB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(100) Mario ZAHIROVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(98) Nenad MIJALJEVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(95) Dorde RISTIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(99) Zivota MILIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(92) Dejan COLOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

(88) Radmilo VOJINOVIC 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

13:29:16.434 

13:33:37.413 

13:36:23.762 

13:39:10.100 

13:41:55.716 

13:44:41.707 

13:47:28.919 

13:50:15.247 

13:53:03.203 

13:29:18.850 

13:33:41.067 

13:36:39.282 

13:39:31.945 

13:42:26.707 

13:45:22.397 

13:48:23.278 

13:51:27.692 

13:29:20.200 

13:33:41.487 

13:36:40.843 

13:39:42.024 

13:42:41.479 

13:45:41.979 

13:48:42.848 

13:51:42.401 

13:29:21.361 

13:33:43.151 

13:36:43.235 

13:39:43.756 

13:42:44.175 

13:45:44.352 

13:48:44.361 

13:51:43.752 

13:29:22.785 

13:33:44.725 

13:36:49.470 

13:39:56.146 

13:43:03.594 

13:46:10.772 

13:49:20.477 

13:52:29.157 

13:29:07.364 

13:33:27.082 

13:35:58.977 

13:29:14.598 

13:33:35.516 

Lap Tm 

4:04.689 

4:20.979 

2:46.349 

2:46.338 

2:45.616 

2:45.991 

2:47.212 

2:46.328 

2:47.956 

4:05.552 

4:22.217 

2:58.215 

2:52.663 

2:54.762 

2:55.690 

3:00.881 

3:04.414 

4:05.083 

4:21.287 

2:59.356 

3:01.181 

2:59.455 

3:00.500 

3:00.869 

2:59.553 

4:05.167 

4:21.790 

3:00.084 

3:00.521 

3:00.419 

3:00.177 

3:00.009 

2:59.391 

4:05.614 

4:21.940 

3:04.745 

3:06.676 

3:07.448 

3:07.178 

3:09.705 

3:08.680 

4:07.219 

4:19.718 

2:31.895 

4:05.309 

4:20.918 

Gap 

+16.290 

-1:34.630 

-0.011 

-0.722 

+0.375 

+1.221 

-0.884 

+1.628 

+16.665 

-1:24.002 

-5.552 

+2.099 

+0.928 

+5.191 

+3.533 

+16.204 

-1:21.931 

+1.825 

-1.726 

+1.045 

+0.369 

-1.316 

+16.623 

-1:21.706 

+0.437 

-0.102 

-0.242 

-0.168 

-0.618 

+16.326 

-1:17.195 

+1.931 

+0.772 

-0.270 

+2.527 

-1.025 

+12.499 

-1:47.823 

+15.609 

S1 

1:15.911 

1:32.465 

51.900 

51.772 

52.053 

52.459 

52.823 

51.883 

52.876 

1:17.031 

1:32.276 

58.039 

54.860 

56.482 

56.461 

57.951 

1:00.492 

1:19.278 

1:32.722 

57.365 

57.216 

57.153 

57.583 

57.444 

56.858 

1:19.386 

1:32.765 

57.362 

57.123 

57.368 

57.211 

57.207 

56.701 

1:19.514 

1:32.135 

58.584 

59.125 

59.676 

58.949 

59.417 

58.442 

1:15.735 

1:31.043 

48.154 

1:15.552 

1:31.581 

S2 

1:53.463 

1:52.901 

1:19.860 

1:20.074 

1:19.197 

1:19.039 

1:19.915 

1:20.216 

1:20.526 

1:53.456 

1:52.158 

1:24.578 

1:21.445 

1:21.580 

1:22.151 

1:23.725 

1:24.957 

1:50.619 

1:53.214 

1:24.569 

1:26.620 

1:24.673 

1:25.049 

1:26.370 

1:24.361 

1:50.883 

1:53.683 

1:25.261 

1:25.653 

1:25.430 

1:25.197 

1:25.403 

1:24.891 

1:50.665 

1:53.688 

1:28.488 

1:29.631 

1:29.884 

1:29.936 

1:32.559 

1:31.683 

1:56.394 

1:54.900 

1:12.892 

1:53.949 

1:53.371 

S3 

55.315 

55.613 

34.589 

34.492 

34.366 

34.493 

34.474 

34.229 

34.554 

55.065 

57.783 

35.598 

36.358 

36.700 

37.078 

39.205 

38.965 

55.186 

55.351 

37.422 

37.345 

37.629 

37.868 

37.055 

38.334 

54.898 

55.342 

37.461 

37.745 

37.621 

37.769 

37.399 

37.799 

55.435 

56.117 

37.673 

37.920 

37.888 

38.293 

37.729 

38.555 

55.090 

53.775 

30.849 

55.808 

55.966 

Printed: 23.4.2022 13:54:29 

Timekeeping             Ákos Fehér 
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